
*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Orange Bus
– 

Orange Bus
–

Pickup  Drop off

7:25 AM

7:37 AM

7:43 AM

8:00 AM

8:02 AM

8:04 AM

8:07 AM

8:09 AM

8:11 AM

8:13 AM

8:15 AM

8:17 AM

8:20 AM

8:25 AM

SW corner Broadway and West 111th Street

SW corner Adam Clayton Boulevard and West 116th Street

SW corner 5th Avenue and East 109th Street

NW corner East 63rd Street and York Avenue

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 63rd Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 64th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 68th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 70th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 71st Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 72nd Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 75th Street

SE corner East 79th Street and 1st Avenue

NE corner York Avenue and East 79th Street

Arrive at Asphalt Green

4:25 PM

4:32 PM

4:33 PM

4:35 PM

4:36 PM

4:39 PM

4:41 PM

4:44 PM

4:45 PM

5:07 PM

5:15 PM

5:23 PM

Depart Asphalt Green

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 80th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 79th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 76th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 75th Street

SE corner East 72nd Street and 1st Avenue

SW corner York Avenue and East 72nd Street

SW corner York Avenue and East 65th Street

SW corner York Avenue and East 63rd Street

NE corner Madison Avenue and East 108th Street

NW corner West 116th Street and St. Nicholas Avenue

NE corner Broadway and West 111th Street

7:38 AM

7:44 AM

7:47 AM

7:53 AM

7:56 AM

7:59 AM

8:00 AM

8:02 AM

8:04 AM

8:06 AM

8:07 AM

8:09 AM

8:11 AM

8:13 AM

8:15 AM

8:16 AM

8:18 AM

8:25 AM

NE corner Third Avenue and East 46th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 54th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 58th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 59th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 61st Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 63rd Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 66th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 68th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 70th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 75th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 77th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 79th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 80th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 83rd Street

Arrive at Asphalt Green

Blue Bus – Blue Bus – Pickup  Drop off

SW corner Fifth Avenue and West 37th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 28th Street

NE corner Third Avenue and East 33rd Steet

4:25 PM

4:37 PM

4:38 PM

4:40 PM

4:42 PM

4:44 PM

4:48 PM

4:49 PM

4:51 PM

5:03 PM

Depart Asphalt Green

SW corner Second Avenue and East 72nd Street

SW corner Second Avenue and East 71st Street

SW corner Second Avenue and East 69th Street

SW corner Second Avenue and East 66th Street

SW corner Second Avenue and East 64th Street

SW corner Second Avenue and East 58th Street

SW corner Second Avenue and East 57th Street

SW corner Second Avenue and East 55th Street

SW corner Park Avenue and East 37th Street

UPPER EAST SIDE 
BUS SCHEDULE

CAMP SESSION DATES ROUND TRIP ONE WAY

BUS
RATES

CAMP SESSION

Session A

Session C

Session D

Session E

DATES ROUND TRIP ONE WAY

asphaltgreen.org /camp • (212) 298-7900 agcampsnyc

June 29 - August 14

 Any 6 Weeks 

Any 5 Weeks 

Any 4 Weeks

$960

$875 

$755 

$630

$795

$715

$630 

$545



*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

UPPER EAST SIDE 
BUS SCHEDULE

Green Bus – Green Bus –Pickup  Drop off

7:22 AM

7:32 AM

7:34 AM

7:36 AM

7:39 AM

7:41 AM

7:43 AM

7:45 AM

7:47 AM

7:50 AM

7:53 AM

7:57 AM

8:00 AM

8:03 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:25 AM

SE corner West 42nd Street and 11th Avenue

165 West End Avenue

NE corner West End Avenue and West 70th Street

NE corner West End Avenue and West 72nd Street

NE corner West End Avenue and West 80th Street

NE corner West End Avenue and West 82nd Street

NE corner West End Avenue and West 84th Street

SE corner West 86th Street and West End Avenue

SE corner West 86th Street and Broadway

NE corner Amsterdam Avenue and West 89th Street

NW corner West 91st Street and Amsterdam Avenue

NE corner West End Avenue and West 92nd Street

NE corner West End Avenue and West 99th Street

SW corner Broadway and West 100th Street

SW corner Broadway and West 97th Street

SE corner West 96th Street and Columbus Avenue

Arrive at Asphalt Green

4:25 PM

4:40 PM

4:43 PM

4:46 PM

4:48 PM

4:53 PM

4:55 PM

4:56 PM

4:58 PM

5:00 PM

5:03 PM

5:06 PM

5:08 PM

5:18 PM

Depart Asphalt Green

NW corner West 96th Street and Columbus Avenue

NE corner Broadway and West 97th Street

NW corner West 101st Street and Broadway

SW corner West End Avenue and West 100th Street

SW corner Broadway and West 92nd Street

SW corner Broadway and West 89th Street

SW corner Broadway and West 88th Street

SW corner Broadway and West 84th Street

SW corner Broadway and West 82nd Street

SW corner West End Avenue and West 79th Street

SW corner West End Avenue and West 72nd Street

165 West End Avenue

NW corner West 42nd Street and 11th Avenue

Red Bus – Red Bus –Pickup  Drop off

7:39 AM

7:42 AM

7:46 AM

7:50 AM

7:53 AM

7:55 AM

7:57 AM

8:05 AM

8:07 AM

8:09 AM

8:11 AM

8:18 AM

8:25 AM

SW corner 3rd Avenue and East 18th Street

SE corner East 10th Street and 3rd Avenue

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 11th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 22nd Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 30th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 38th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 40th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 53rd Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 55th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 57th Street

NE corner 1st Avenue and East 59th Street

NE corner York Avenue and East 72nd Street

Arrive at Asphalt Green

4:25 PM

4:35 PM

4:44 PM

4:47 PM

4:50 PM

4:54 PM

4:56 PM

4:58 PM

5:00 PM

5:02 PM

5:04 PM

5:06 PM

5:09 PM

5:11 PM

5:18 PM

Depart Asphalt Green

SW corner York Avenue and East 79th Street

SW corner East 59th Street and Sutton Place

SW corner Sutton Place South and East 56th Street

NW corner East 53rd Street and 1st Avenue

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 46th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 41st Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 38th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 37th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 34th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 30th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 28th Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 22nd Street

SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 19th Street

SW corner Avenue B and East 11th Street

asphaltgreen.org /camp • (212) 298-7900 agcampsnyc



*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

UPPER EAST SIDE 
BUS SCHEDULE

Teal Bus – Teal Bus – Pickup Drop off

7:39 AM

7:43 AM

7:45 AM

7:47 AM

7:57 AM

8:02 AM

8:04 AM

8:08 AM

8:12 AM

8:14 AM

8:16 AM

8:17 AM

8:20 AM

8:25 AM

4:25 PM

4:33 PM

4:35 PM

4:36 PM

4:38 PM

4:40 PM

4:41 PM

4:43 PM

4:45 PM

4:47 PM

4:50 PM

4:52 PM

4:53 PM

4:59 PM

5:06 PM

5:08 PM

5:11 PM

5:16 PM

Depart Asphalt Green

NW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

NW corner

NE corner

NE corner

NW corner

NE corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SW corner

SE corner

NE corner

NE corner

NE corner

NE corner

NE corner

NE corner

NE corner

SE corner

Arrive at Asphalt Green

Columbus Avenue and West 74th Street

Central Park West and West 72nd Street

Central Park West and West 70th Street

Central Park West and West 67th Street

West 57th Street and 6th Avenue

Park Avenue and East 60th Street

Park Avenue and East 63rd Street

Park Avenue and East 75th Street

Park Avenue and East 81st Street

Park Avenue and East 83rd Street

Park Avenue and East 87th Street

Park Avenue and East 89th Street

East 90th Street and 3rd Avenue

East 89th Street and 3rd Avenue

Park Avenue and East 89th Street

Park Avenue and East 87th Street

Park Avenue and East 83rd Street

Park Avenue and East 81st Street

Park Avenue and East 80th Street

Park Avenue and East 79th Street

Park Avenue and East 77th Street

Park Avenue and East 75th Street

Park Avenue and East 68th Street

Park Avenue and East 63rd Street

Park Avenue and East 61st Street

West 57th Street and 6th Avenue

Central Park West and 65th Street

Central Park West and West 69th Street

West 72nd Street and Central Park West

Amsterdam Avenue and West 74th Street
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