



BUS RATES	CAMP SESSION	DATES	ROUND TRIP	ONE WAY
	Session A	June 29 - August 14	\$960	\$795
	Session C	Any 6 Weeks	\$875	\$715
	Session D	Any 5 Weeks	\$755	\$630
	Session E	Any 4 Weeks	\$630	\$545

Blue Bus – Pickup		Blue Bus – Drop off	
7:38 AM	SW corner Fifth Avenue and West 37th Street	4:25 PM	Depart Asphalt Green
7:44 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 28th Street	4:37 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 72nd Street
7:47 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 33rd Street	4:38 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 71st Street
7:53 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 46th Street	4:40 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 69th Street
7:56 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 54th Street	4:42 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 66th Street
7:59 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 58th Street	4:44 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 64th Street
8:00 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 59th Street	4:48 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 58th Street
8:02 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 61st Street	4:49 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 57th Street
8:04 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 63rd Street	4:51 PM	SW corner Second Avenue and East 55th Street
8:06 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 66th Street	5:03 PM	SW corner Park Avenue and East 37th Street
8:07 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 68th Street		
8:09 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 70th Street		
8:11 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 75th Street		
8:13 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 77th Street		
8:15 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 79th Street		
8:16 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 80th Street		
8:18 AM	NE corner Third Avenue and East 83rd Street		
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green		

Orange Bus Pickup		Orange Bus Drop off	
7:25 AM	SW corner Broadway and West 111th Street	4:25 PM	Depart Asphalt Green
7:37 AM	SW corner Adam Clayton Boulevard and West 116th Street	4:32 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 80th Street
7:43 AM	SW corner 5th Avenue and East 109th Street	4:33 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 79th Street
8:00 AM	NW corner East 63rd Street and York Avenue	4:35 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 76th Street
8:02 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 63rd Street	4:36 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 75th Street
8:04 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 64th Street	4:39 PM	SE corner East 72nd Street and 1st Avenue
8:07 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 68th Street	4:41 PM	SW corner York Avenue and East 72nd Street
8:09 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 70th Street	4:44 PM	SW corner York Avenue and East 65th Street
8:11 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 71st Street	4:45 PM	SW corner York Avenue and East 63rd Street
8:13 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 72nd Street	5:07 PM	NE corner Madison Avenue and East 108th Street
8:15 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 75th Street	5:15 PM	NW corner West 116th Street and St. Nicholas Avenue
8:17 AM	SE corner East 79th Street and 1st Avenue	5:23 PM	NE corner Broadway and West 111th Street
8:20 AM	NE corner York Avenue and East 79th Street		
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green		

*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.





Green Bus – Pickup		Green Bus – Drop off	
7:22 AM	SE corner West 42nd Street and 11th Avenue	4:25 PM	Depart Asphalt Green
7:32 AM	165 West End Avenue	4:40 PM	NW corner West 96th Street and Columbus Avenue
7:34 AM	NE corner West End Avenue and West 70th Street	4:43 PM	NE corner Broadway and West 97th Street
7:36 AM	NE corner West End Avenue and West 72nd Street	4:46 PM	NW corner West 101st Street and Broadway
7:39 AM	NE corner West End Avenue and West 80th Street	4:48 PM	SW corner West End Avenue and West 100th Street
7:41 AM	NE corner West End Avenue and West 82nd Street	4:53 PM	SW corner Broadway and West 92nd Street
7:43 AM	NE corner West End Avenue and West 84th Street	4:55 PM	SW corner Broadway and West 89th Street
7:45 AM	SE corner West 86th Street and West End Avenue	4:56 PM	SW corner Broadway and West 88th Street
7:47 AM	SE corner West 86th Street and Broadway	4:58 PM	SW corner Broadway and West 84th Street
7:50 AM	NE corner Amsterdam Avenue and West 89th Street	5:00 PM	SW corner Broadway and West 82nd Street
7:53 AM	NW corner West 91st Street and Amsterdam Avenue	5:03 PM	SW corner West End Avenue and West 79th Street
7:57 AM	NE corner West End Avenue and West 92nd Street	5:06 PM	SW corner West End Avenue and West 72nd Street
8:00 AM	NE corner West End Avenue and West 99th Street	5:08 PM	165 West End Avenue
8:03 AM	SW corner Broadway and West 100th Street	5:18 PM	NW corner West 42nd Street and 11th Avenue
8:05 AM	SW corner Broadway and West 97th Street		
8:10 AM	SE corner West 96th Street and Columbus Avenue		
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green		

Red Bus – Pickup		Red Bus – Drop off	
7:39 AM	SW corner 3rd Avenue and East 18th Street	4:25 PM	Depart Asphalt Green
7:42 AM	SE corner East 10th Street and 3rd Avenue	4:35 PM	SW corner York Avenue and East 79th Street
7:46 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 11th Street	4:44 PM	SW corner East 59th Street and Sutton Place
7:50 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 22nd Street	4:47 PM	SW corner Sutton Place South and East 56th Street
7:53 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 30th Street	4:50 PM	NW corner East 53rd Street and 1st Avenue
7:55 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 38th Street	4:54 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 46th Street
7:57 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 40th Street	4:56 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 41st Street
8:05 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 53rd Street	4:58 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 38th Street
8:07 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 55th Street	5:00 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 37th Street
8:09 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 57th Street	5:02 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 34th Street
8:11 AM	NE corner 1st Avenue and East 59th Street	5:04 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 30th Street
8:18 AM	NE corner York Avenue and East 72nd Street	5:06 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 28th Street
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green	5:09 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 22nd Street
		5:11 PM	SW corner 2nd Avenue and East 19th Street
		5:18 PM	SW corner Avenue B and East 11th Street

*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.





Teal Bus – Pickup			Teal Bus – Drop off		
7:39 AM	SW corner	Columbus Avenue and West 74th Street	4:25 PM		Depart Asphalt Green
7:43 AM	SW corner	Central Park West and West 72nd Street	4:33 PM	NW corner	East 89th Street and 3rd Avenue
7:45 AM	SW corner	Central Park West and West 70th Street	4:35 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 89th Street
7:47 AM	SW corner	Central Park West and West 67th Street	4:36 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 87th Street
7:57 AM	SE corner	West 57th Street and 6th Avenue	4:38 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 83rd Street
8:02 AM	NE corner	Park Avenue and East 60th Street	4:40 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 81st Street
8:04 AM	NE corner	Park Avenue and East 63rd Street	4:41 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 80th Street
8:08 AM	NE corner	Park Avenue and East 75th Street	4:43 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 79th Street
8:12 AM	NE corner	Park Avenue and East 81st Street	4:45 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 77th Street
8:14 AM	NE corner	Park Avenue and East 83rd Street	4:47 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 75th Street
8:16 AM	NE corner	Park Avenue and East 87th Street	4:50 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 68th Street
8:17 AM	NE corner	Park Avenue and East 89th Street	4:52 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 63rd Street
8:20 AM	SE corner	East 90th Street and 3rd Avenue	4:53 PM	SW corner	Park Avenue and East 61st Street
8:25 AM		Arrive at Asphalt Green	4:59 PM	NW corner	West 57th Street and 6th Avenue
			5:06 PM	NE corner	Central Park West and 65th Street
			5:08 PM	NE corner	Central Park West and West 69th Street
			5:11 PM	NW corner	West 72nd Street and Central Park West
			5:16 PM	NE corner	Amsterdam Avenue and West 74th Street

*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

